
1 STJEEIX

2 PJNOEUV EXISTE H3  50 50

3 NPNNOUV JE G3  45 95

4 INNANUV POU I1  17 112

5 AVNATEZ INNU J1  25 137

6 ARENESV TAPIEZ 1G  81 218

7 FINSOSY ENVASER K3  84 302

8 KFNAOUV AISYS 6K  34 336

9 ADLMORV FUNKY N2  52 388

10 DLMMOOR DEVORA 8J  42 430

11 IMFOLRT MORD 9F  25 455

12 IRILOPU MOTIF 5E  28 483

13 EEQGNUS PLIOIR 10B 23 506

14 AAEEDEH GENIQUES D7  84 590

15 BACAEDE EH 6E  29 619

16 AEHEMOS ABCEDA 8A  37 656

17 AECMEHR ZOES L1  45 701

18 TGIEIIW REMARCHE N8  86 787

19 LGIIITT WEB B6  34 821

20 BTGIILU OIT E10 26 847

21 ELGAILU BITU O1  31 878

22 LRNLE[[ AGUILLEE 15H 140 1018

23 RATLAL[ ENVASERENt K3  24 1042

24 AALL TuRC C5  21 1063

LACA 13L 12 1075
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